
Junior Selection Committee Minutes  
At USA Championships in New Orleans, LA 

August 9, 2025 
  

Meeting called to order by Chair, Amanda Stroud at 8:47pm Central Time 
  
Members Present: 
Glenn Morris - Coaches Rep  
Bob Lundy - Coaches Rep  
Amanda Stroud - Athlete Rep and Chair  
Raj Bhavsar - Development Program Director  
Steven Lukasik - Athlete Rep 

Members Present in the Senior Selection Meeting: 
Brett McClure - High Performance Director (voice, no vote)  
Jason Woodnick - Men’s Program VP (voice, no vote) 

   
The purpose of this meeting is to name the 2025/2026 Junior National Team and the 2025 
Junior World Championships Team. 

I. Confirmation of the automatic selection spots for Junior National Team via All-Around 
Final Rankings 
a. Level 10 - 16 year old athletes 

i. Jackson Kurecki 
ii. Hunter Egan 
iii. Cooper Gunderson 
iv. Peyton Boerner 

b. Level 10 - 17 year old athletes 
i. Maksim Kan 
ii. Hunter Simpson 
iii. Jay Watkins 
iv. Lincoln Dubin 

II. Naming the 2025 Junior World Championships Team 
a. The first athlete named is the highest 18 year old single day AA score with junior 

bonus. He must have a minimum 27.0 single day D-Score. 
i. Danila Leykin (Day 2: 85.798 AA score & 28.7 D-score) 

b. To complete the team, the committee considered the top team scoring scenarios 
in a 3-3-2 format which included Danila, among other discretionary criteria 
i. The top team scoring scenario with junior bonus, which included Danila, 

showed Nathan Roman and Dante Rieve in the final two spots.  This 
team’s score was 175.407 



ii. The top team scoring scenario without junior bonus, which included 
Danila, showed Nathan Roman and Dante Rieve in the final two spots.  
This team’s score was 163.000 

iii. Both Dante and Nathan are strong all-arounders who also possess 
individual medal potential  

Motion: To name Dante Rieve and Nathan Roman to the 2025 Junior World Championships 
Team 

Motion: Amanda Stroud 
Second: Bob Lundy 
Passed: 5-0 

c. For the traveling reserve position, the committee again considered team scoring 
scenarios among other discretionary criteria  
i. The second highest team scoring scenario with junior bonus, which 

included Danila, showed Maksim Kan in one of the two spots.  This 
team’s score was 173.893 

ii. The second highest team scoring scenario without junior bonus, which 
included Danila, showed Maksim Kan in one of the two spots.  This 
team’s score was 162.300 

iii. Maksim Kan also had the third highest 2-day combined D-score in the 
pool of eligible athletes.  54.2 D-Score 

iv. Maksim Kan also has individual medal potential 
v. The traveling reserve position must be a strong all-arounder, which 

Maksim demonstrated 

Motion: To name Maksim Kan as the traveling reserve athlete for 2025 Junior World 
Championships 

Motion: Raj Bhavsar 
Second: Steven Lukasik 
Passed: 5-0 

d. For the non-traveling reserve position, the committee again considered team 
scoring scenarios among other discretionary criteria 
i. The third highest team scoring scenario without junior bonus, which 

included Danila, showed Hunter Simpson in one of the two spots.  This 
team’s score was 161.800 

ii. Hunter Simpson also had the fifth highest 2-day combined D-score in the 
pool of eligible athletes. 50.2 D Score. 

iii. The non-traveling reserve position must be a strong all-arounder, which 
Hunter demonstrated 



Motion: To name Hunter Simpson as the non-traveling reserve athlete for 2025 Junior World 
Championships  

Motion: Amanda Stroud 
Second: Glenn Morris 
Passed: 5-0 

	 	  
III. Naming the remainder of the Junior National Team 

a. The committee first analyzed D-scores to see if any athlete had achieved the 
highest D-score in the competition, finished in the top 12 overall, and had not yet 
been named to the team.  The athlete with the highest D-score was Maksim Kan, 
and he already achieved an automatic spot, thus the D-score based selection was 
not used.  

b. Petitions for Kiefer Hong and Hayden Brown were submitted and complete. The 
committee considered these petitions against the next athletes in rank order 
including their D-scores and success at past national and international events. 
i. Both athletes were prepared to compete but suffered injuries while at 

USA Championships 

Motion: To accept the petition for Kiefer Hong and name him to the Junior National Team 

Motion: Amanda Stroud 
Second: Bob Lundy 
Passed: 5-0 

Motion: To accept the petition for Hayden Brown and name him to the Junior National Team 

Motion: Bob Lundy 
Second: Raj Bhavsar 
Passed: 5-0 

c. The next three athletes were named to the team via combined All Around rank 
order of the 16 & 17 year old athletes. 

Motion: To name Jovan Jimeno to the Junior National Team 

Motion: Raj Bhavsar 
Second: Amanda Stroud 
Passed: 5-0 

Motion: To name Anthony Ruscheinsky to the Junior National Team 

Motion: Bob Lundy 



Second: Steven Lukasik 
Passed: 5-0 

Motion: To name Ori Reilly to the Junior National Team 

Motion: Steven Lukasik 
Second: Glenn Morris 
Passed: 5-0 

d. The committee discussed the final Junior National Team spot at length. One of 
the major goals of the Junior High Performance and Junior Selection Committee 
is to continue to encourage D-Score. The committee felt this final spot should 
emphasize this goal. Elijah Gutierrez tied for the highest D-score in the 16 year 
old category, and had not yet been named to the team. 

Motion: To name Elijah Gutierrez to the Junior National Team based on discretionary criteria, 
specifically his D-score at USA Championships 

Motion: Amanda Stroud 
Second: Glenn Morris 
Passed: 5-0 

Meeting adjourned by Chair, Amanda Stroud at 9:50pm Central Time. 

  
  
_____________________________________________________________________ 
Junior Selection Committee Chair	 	 	 	 	 	 Date  

2025/2026 Junior National Team 

Level 10 (16 years) Level 10 (17 years)

Jackson Kurecki Maksim Kan

Hunter Egan Hunter Simpson

Cooper Gunderson Jay Watkins

Payton Boerner Lincoln Dubin

Hayden Brown Kiefer Hong

Jovan Jimeno Anthony Ruscheinsky

Elijah Gutierrez Ori Reilly

A Stroud August 18, 2025
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

**Danila Leykin1 24
EVO Gym

Final: 14.511 13.643 12.88112.831 12.91815.307 82.091

Final: 14.611 13.894 13.55212.031 16.70315.007 85.798

Prelims

Finals

167.889Combined Total:

4.8 / 7.850 5.3 / 8.0503.7 / 8.9004.5 / 8.7505.0 / 8.800D/E: 5.0 / 6.500
1.318 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 1.957 / 0.00.231 / 0.00.393 / 0.00.711 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

5.6 / 8.200D/E: 5.0 / 8.800 4.7 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.100 5.3 / 7.7504.4 / 9.050
2.803 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 1.957 / 0.00.231 / 0.00.594 / 0.00.711 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

**Nathan Roman2 16
U of Oklahoma

Final: 14.184 13.034 14.08113.184 11.51314.468 80.464

Final: 14.334 13.511 14.48113.334 12.61315.068 83.341

Prelims

Finals

163.805Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.750 5.0 / 8.1504.4 / 7.8005.0 / 7.0505.2 / 8.000D/E: 4.0 / 7.350
0.163 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 1.318 / 0.00.984 / 0.00.984 / 0.00.984 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.0 / 8.450D/E: 5.2 / 8.350 4.8 / 8.000 4.4 / 7.950 5.0 / 8.7504.8 / 9.150
0.163 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 1.318 / 0.00.984 / 0.00.711 / 0.00.984 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

**Dante Reive3 40
West Point

Final: 14.611 11.850 13.38115.068 13.23811.363 79.511

Final: 14.261 11.200 14.83115.018 13.98812.358 81.656

Prelims

Finals

161.167Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.050 4.0 / 7.1004.6 / 9.0503.3 / 8.5505.0 / 8.900D/E: 4.4 / 8.350
0.488 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.163 / 0.01.318 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.711 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.4 / 9.000D/E: 5.0 / 8.550 3.3 / 7.900 4.6 / 9.000 4.2 / 7.7504.8 / 9.400
0.488 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.308 / 0.01.318 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.711 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:

Maksim Kan4 95
Salto

Final: 12.593 14.374 14.28111.450 13.69112.038 78.427

Final: 13.794 14.091 14.48110.563 13.14313.194 79.266

Prelims

Finals

157.693Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.950 4.4 / 7.1503.2 / 8.1505.4 / 7.2504.7 / 7.500D/E: 4.7 / 8.150
0.841 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.488 / 0.00.000 / 0.01.724 / 0.00.393 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.3 / 8.450D/E: 4.9 / 8.300 4.9 / 8.350 3.6 / 6.800 4.5 / 8.1004.8 / 9.150
0.393 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.594 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.841 / 0.00.594 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Jakson Kurecki5 78
EVO Gym

Final: 13.058 12.000 13.55212.100 14.36112.493 77.564

Final: 13.508 11.950 13.35212.250 14.01112.593 77.664

Prelims

Finals

155.228Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.050 4.3 / 7.8003.2 / 8.8003.4 / 8.6004.6 / 8.150D/E: 4.6 / 8.950
0.711 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.393 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.6 / 8.700D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 3.4 / 8.550 3.2 / 8.950 4.3 / 7.9004.4 / 8.850
0.711 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.393 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Hunter Simpson6 91
EVO Gym

Final: 12.581 11.638 13.55212.731 12.50213.063 76.067

Final: 12.681 13.438 13.40212.131 11.10212.563 75.317

Prelims

Finals

151.384Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.050 4.0 / 8.8003.7 / 8.7004.6 / 6.5504.5 / 7.950D/E: 3.9 / 8.500
0.102 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.163 / 0.00.231 / 0.00.488 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.9 / 7.100D/E: 4.5 / 7.950 4.6 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.200 4.0 / 8.4004.4 / 8.900
0.102 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.163 / 0.00.231 / 0.00.488 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Hunter Egan7 74
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.838 11.250 13.55211.450 11.95012.550 74.590

Final: 14.038 12.102 13.80211.700 11.50012.550 75.692

Prelims

Finals

150.282Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.050 3.8 / 8.7503.1 / 8.3503.7 / 7.5504.8 / 8.450D/E: 3.5 / 8.450
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.488 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.000D/E: 4.8 / 8.650 4.1 / 7.900 3.1 / 8.500 3.8 / 8.7504.4 / 9.300
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.00.488 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Cooper Gunderson8 88
Mini-Hops

Final: 14.144 11.150 14.38112.213 11.50012.050 75.438

Final: 12.458 10.150 14.38112.613 12.25012.000 73.852

Prelims

Finals

149.290Combined Total:

4.8 / 9.050 3.8 / 8.2503.6 / 8.4503.2 / 7.9504.9 / 8.550D/E: 2.9 / 8.600
0.000 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.594 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.9 / 9.250D/E: 4.6 / 7.550 2.6 / 7.550 3.6 / 8.850 3.8 / 8.2004.8 / 9.050
0.000 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Jay Watkins9 96
GymTek

Final: 12.008 11.513 13.50211.800 11.90011.150 71.873

Final: 12.400 13.443 13.30212.000 12.45012.300 75.895

Prelims

Finals

147.768Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.100 3.5 / 7.6503.3 / 8.5004.2 / 7.1504.6 / 7.200D/E: 3.7 / 8.200
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

3.7 / 8.750D/E: 4.2 / 8.200 5.1 / 7.200 3.3 / 8.700 3.6 / 8.7004.4 / 8.900
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.01.143 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Lincoln Dubin10 81
EVO Gym

Final: 13.488 11.150 13.80211.700 11.95012.250 74.340

Final: 11.088 11.300 13.80212.000 11.90012.400 72.490

Prelims

Finals

146.830Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.300 2.8 / 9.3502.8 / 8.8002.5 / 8.6504.8 / 8.200D/E: 3.5 / 8.350
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.488 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.6 / 8.300D/E: 4.8 / 6.200 2.5 / 8.800 2.8 / 9.100 2.8 / 9.5004.4 / 9.200
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.488 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.4 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Anthony Ruscheinsky11 105
Salto

Final: 12.243 11.050 14.38110.700 11.10212.200 71.676

Final: 12.258 11.100 13.38112.281 12.93812.000 73.958

Prelims

Finals

145.634Combined Total:

4.8 / 9.050 3.4 / 8.8003.2 / 7.5003.1 / 7.9504.7 / 7.150D/E: 3.9 / 7.100
0.102 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.393 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.4 / 8.050D/E: 4.6 / 7.350 3.1 / 8.000 3.7 / 8.350 3.4 / 8.6004.8 / 8.350
0.488 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

Ori Reilly12 82
Gym USA

Final: 12.000 12.950 12.15011.300 12.35012.250 73.000

Final: 10.800 12.700 12.10011.800 12.50012.550 72.450

Prelims

Finals

145.450Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.450 3.5 / 8.7502.9 / 8.4003.8 / 9.1503.5 / 8.500D/E: 3.5 / 8.750
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.900D/E: 3.4 / 7.400 3.8 / 8.900 2.9 / 8.900 3.5 / 9.0504.0 / 8.200
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Peyton Boerner13 85
Gym World

Final: 13.213 10.500 14.33111.400 11.60011.900 72.944

Final: 13.213 10.700 14.08111.100 11.85011.450 72.394

Prelims

Finals

145.338Combined Total:

4.8 / 9.000 3.3 / 8.6003.3 / 8.0003.6 / 6.9004.4 / 8.650D/E: 2.7 / 8.900
0.000 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 9.050D/E: 4.4 / 8.550 3.6 / 7.100 3.3 / 7.700 3.3 / 8.1504.8 / 8.750
0.000 / 0.00.531 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Chane Cumbermack14 89
Nova

Final: 12.400 11.000 13.80210.950 12.20012.300 72.652

Final: 12.800 10.700 13.50212.000 11.20011.800 72.002

Prelims

Finals

144.654Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.300 3.7 / 8.6002.9 / 8.3502.3 / 8.7004.1 / 8.200D/E: 3.6 / 8.600
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.4 / 7.800D/E: 4.1 / 8.700 2.3 / 8.400 2.9 / 9.000 3.5 / 8.3004.4 / 9.300
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

Ty Herzing15 70
Centre Elite

Final: 12.100 13.238 11.50011.650 11.31312.902 72.703

Final: 12.050 11.863 11.30011.300 12.56312.852 71.928

Prelims

Finals

144.631Combined Total:

2.4 / 9.100 3.9 / 8.9003.3 / 8.3504.6 / 8.1503.7 / 8.300D/E: 4.0 / 7.150
0.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.102 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.488 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.0 / 8.400D/E: 3.6 / 8.650 4.2 / 7.500 2.9 / 8.300 3.9 / 8.8502.4 / 8.900
0.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.102 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / -0.3 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Troy Holman16 71
Bakersfield Gym

Final: 11.993 10.550 11.45011.350 11.30013.181 69.824

Final: 13.031 12.150 12.75011.150 12.20013.381 74.662

Prelims

Finals

144.486Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.950 4.1 / 8.8502.7 / 8.6502.6 / 7.9504.7 / 7.200D/E: 2.8 / 8.500
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.393 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

2.8 / 9.400D/E: 4.5 / 8.300 3.3 / 8.850 2.7 / 8.450 4.1 / 9.0503.6 / 9.150
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Uzoma Ojoh17 102
Texas Dreams

Final: 12.813 9.850 11.85011.850 12.30012.050 70.713

Final: 13.213 10.250 13.40012.000 12.55012.150 73.563

Prelims

Finals

144.276Combined Total:

2.8 / 9.050 2.9 / 9.1503.2 / 8.6502.8 / 7.0504.4 / 8.250D/E: 3.3 / 9.000
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.4 / 9.150D/E: 4.4 / 8.650 2.8 / 7.450 3.2 / 8.700 2.9 / 9.2504.0 / 9.400
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Brody Guild18 100
Texas Dreams

Final: 11.602 12.313 12.85011.250 11.35011.600 70.965

Final: 12.713 12.200 12.40011.800 11.60011.950 72.663

Prelims

Finals

143.628Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.250 2.9 / 8.7003.0 / 8.2504.2 / 7.9504.3 / 7.200D/E: 2.7 / 8.650
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 8.900D/E: 4.4 / 8.150 4.0 / 8.200 3.0 / 8.800 2.9 / 9.0503.6 / 9.100
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

Jovan Jimeno19 73
Capital

Final: 13.658 10.150 13.80210.850 12.30212.200 72.962

Final: 12.458 9.950 13.80210.700 11.75011.900 70.560

Prelims

Finals

143.522Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.300 3.1 / 9.1002.9 / 7.9503.0 / 7.1504.6 / 8.750D/E: 3.9 / 8.300
0.102 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.250D/E: 4.6 / 7.650 2.9 / 7.050 2.9 / 7.800 3.1 / 8.8004.4 / 9.200
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:

Vandan Haake20 92
Premier West

Final: 11.952 11.950 13.25210.100 11.65011.350 70.254

Final: 12.450 11.850 13.00211.500 11.45012.750 73.002

Prelims

Finals

143.256Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.750 3.8 / 7.5502.9 / 7.5003.4 / 8.5504.3 / 7.550D/E: 2.9 / 8.650
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.9 / 8.550D/E: 3.8 / 8.650 3.4 / 8.450 3.1 / 8.300 3.8 / 8.8504.4 / 8.500
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Daniel San Juanico21 93
Premier West

Final: 12.802 11.600 13.15210.800 11.60012.150 72.104

Final: 12.102 10.963 13.20211.450 11.50011.750 70.967

Prelims

Finals

143.071Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.5503.3 / 7.4003.8 / 7.8004.3 / 8.300D/E: 3.5 / 8.100
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.000D/E: 4.3 / 7.600 4.2 / 6.900 2.7 / 8.650 3.8 / 7.9504.4 / 8.700
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / -0.3 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Quentin Bellemin22 108
Stanford Boys

Final: 12.850 10.750 12.70011.600 11.70012.500 72.100

Final: 11.900 11.100 12.20011.400 12.00012.100 70.700

Prelims

Finals

142.800Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.100 3.3 / 9.1002.9 / 8.6002.9 / 7.8503.7 / 9.050D/E: 3.8 / 7.900
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.8 / 8.200D/E: 3.7 / 8.100 3.1 / 8.000 2.9 / 8.500 3.3 / 8.8003.6 / 8.700
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Jake Wazolek23 80
EVO Gym

Final: 11.663 11.300 13.50211.150 11.75011.800 71.165

Final: 12.458 11.850 13.05011.700 11.05011.300 71.408

Prelims

Finals

142.573Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.000 3.3 / 8.5003.3 / 7.8503.2 / 8.1004.4 / 7.200D/E: 3.0 / 8.750
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / -0.1S+/ND:

3.0 / 8.050D/E: 4.6 / 7.450 3.2 / 8.650 2.9 / 8.700 3.3 / 8.0004.0 / 9.050
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Elijah Gutierrez24 87
Infinity

Final: 10.381 12.443 12.50210.350 11.90012.581 70.157

Final: 12.081 12.893 13.35210.150 11.75012.181 72.407

Prelims

Finals

142.564Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.000 4.1 / 8.1503.1 / 7.1504.5 / 7.5504.5 / 5.950D/E: 3.7 / 8.200
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.393 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.7 / 8.050D/E: 4.5 / 7.650 4.5 / 8.000 3.3 / 6.850 4.1 / 7.8504.4 / 8.850
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.393 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Zaiden Kyte25 86
GymTek

Final: 10.758 10.650 13.70211.000 11.75012.252 70.112

Final: 12.631 11.450 12.85210.850 11.80012.513 72.096

Prelims

Finals

142.208Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.200 3.9 / 8.2503.1 / 7.9003.8 / 6.8504.6 / 5.750D/E: 2.9 / 8.850
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.102 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.308 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.9 / 8.900D/E: 4.5 / 7.900 3.2 / 8.250 3.3 / 7.550 4.0 / 8.3504.4 / 8.350
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.231 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Paxton Nicely26 94
Roswell

Final: 12.852 10.950 13.65211.300 11.35011.600 71.704

Final: 11.402 10.450 13.40211.250 11.55011.550 69.604

Prelims

Finals

141.308Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.150 1.9 / 9.7002.8 / 8.5002.0 / 8.9504.3 / 8.350D/E: 2.7 / 8.650
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 8.850D/E: 4.3 / 7.300 2.0 / 8.450 2.8 / 8.450 1.9 / 9.6504.4 / 9.000
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Rahul Mandava27 104
Cypress Academy

Final: 11.400 11.400 12.30011.650 11.90011.100 69.750

Final: 11.950 11.700 12.30011.500 10.50011.900 69.850

Prelims

Finals

139.600Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.700 3.4 / 7.7003.2 / 8.3503.1 / 8.3004.0 / 7.400D/E: 2.8 / 9.000
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.8 / 7.600D/E: 4.1 / 7.850 3.1 / 8.600 3.2 / 8.200 3.4 / 8.4003.6 / 8.700
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Cole Fallbacher28 83
Gym Acad Atlanta

Final: 11.000 10.863 13.0529.950 12.30013.591 70.756

Final: 12.300 10.981 13.4528.600 10.10012.388 67.821

Prelims

Finals

138.577Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.650 4.7 / 8.0502.9 / 7.0504.2 / 6.5004.1 / 6.900D/E: 3.5 / 8.800
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.841 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

3.5 / 6.600D/E: 4.1 / 8.200 4.3 / 6.450 2.8 / 6.100 4.4 / 7.5004.4 / 8.950
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.488 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.231 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Keegan Shemluck29 79
EVO Gym

Final: 12.450 10.750 12.50010.900 11.05010.450 68.100

Final: 12.500 11.100 12.70010.950 11.20011.900 70.350

Prelims

Finals

138.450Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.900 3.1 / 7.3502.7 / 8.5002.9 / 7.8503.8 / 8.650D/E: 3.3 / 7.750
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.3 / 7.900D/E: 3.8 / 8.800 2.9 / 8.200 2.7 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.5003.6 / 9.100
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Brody Schuller30 90
Parkettes

Final: 11.302 10.500 12.8509.950 11.35011.700 67.652

Final: 11.150 11.650 12.90010.750 11.95012.250 70.650

Prelims

Finals

138.302Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.250 3.6 / 8.1002.5 / 7.3503.9 / 6.6004.3 / 7.100D/E: 3.5 / 7.850
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.2 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.350D/E: 3.9 / 7.850 3.9 / 7.750 2.7 / 7.950 3.6 / 8.6503.6 / 9.300
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _.__._ / -0.6 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Paxton Daniel31 98
Texas Elite

Final: 11.650 11.350 13.35211.400 9.40010.700 67.852

Final: 12.552 11.050 13.40210.900 11.35011.100 70.354

Prelims

Finals

138.206Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.850 3.1 / 7.6002.9 / 8.5002.3 / 9.0504.1 / 7.950D/E: 2.0 / 7.400
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.4 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 8.650D/E: 4.3 / 8.150 2.3 / 8.750 3.1 / 7.800 3.1 / 8.0004.4 / 8.900
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Simon Pochinka32 99
Texas Dreams

Final: 11.350 10.550 11.35011.700 11.70012.350 69.000

Final: 10.450 11.100 11.10011.800 11.90012.200 68.550

Prelims

Finals

137.550Combined Total:

2.4 / 8.950 3.3 / 8.9502.9 / 8.8002.9 / 7.6503.9 / 7.450D/E: 2.3 / 9.400
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.3 / 9.600D/E: 3.9 / 6.550 2.9 / 8.200 2.9 / 8.900 3.3 / 8.9002.4 / 8.800
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Simon McEwen33 84
GTC of Ohio

Final: 12.150 11.950 9.75010.300 12.15011.400 67.700

Final: 12.500 10.750 12.60010.650 11.80011.350 69.650

Prelims

Finals

137.350Combined Total:

2.0 / 7.750 2.6 / 8.8002.5 / 8.0003.1 / 8.8503.7 / 8.450D/E: 3.1 / 9.050
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.1 / 8.700D/E: 3.7 / 8.700 3.1 / 7.650 2.5 / 8.350 2.6 / 8.7504.0 / 8.700
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Dylan Tosta34 106
Elite Gym Acad

Final: 11.813 10.050 13.00010.650 11.85012.000 69.363

Final: 11.763 11.000 12.65010.550 10.40011.550 67.913

Prelims

Finals

137.276Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.400 3.7 / 8.3002.7 / 7.9502.6 / 7.4504.4 / 7.250D/E: 3.4 / 8.450
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.3 / 7.100D/E: 4.4 / 7.200 2.6 / 8.400 2.9 / 7.650 3.7 / 7.8503.6 / 9.150
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.163 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Peter Brown35 103
5280 Gym

Final: 10.250 11.350 12.85010.700 9.60010.700 65.450

Final: 12.100 11.200 12.80010.900 10.85011.250 69.100

Prelims

Finals

134.550Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.250 2.8 / 8.2002.5 / 8.5003.1 / 8.2503.9 / 6.650D/E: 3.2 / 6.400
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / -0.3_._ / _._S+/ND:

3.2 / 7.650D/E: 4.1 / 8.100 3.1 / 8.100 2.5 / 8.400 2.8 / 8.4503.6 / 9.200
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Mick Seyler36 107
Southlake

Final: 12.844 9.600 13.75210.700 11.2319.350 67.477

Final: 11.188 10.150 14.10210.750 10.00010.800 66.990

Prelims

Finals

134.467Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.250 2.4 / 6.9503.1 / 7.6003.1 / 6.5004.9 / 7.350D/E: 4.1 / 6.900
0.231 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.594 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.6 / 6.400D/E: 4.8 / 5.900 3.1 / 7.050 3.1 / 7.650 3.4 / 7.4004.4 / 9.500
0.000 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.488 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:

Levi VanBeynen37 77
Empowered

Final: 12.400 10.250 12.40010.200 8.45012.050 65.750

Final: 12.200 10.000 13.00010.700 11.45011.000 68.350

Prelims

Finals

134.100Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.900 3.0 / 9.0503.1 / 7.1003.3 / 6.9504.0 / 8.300D/E: 2.2 / 6.250
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

2.8 / 8.550D/E: 4.0 / 8.100 3.0 / 7.000 2.9 / 7.800 3.0 / 8.0003.6 / 9.300
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

0.1 / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:

Andrew Sims38 76
Eagle Gym

Final: 10.600 10.100 10.9508.300 11.15010.100 61.200

Final: 12.150 11.800 12.0008.350 11.45011.600 67.350

Prelims

Finals

128.550Combined Total:

2.0 / 8.950 3.1 / 7.0002.2 / 6.4004.0 / 6.1003.8 / 7.300D/E: 2.6 / 8.550
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / -0.5 _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.6 / 8.850D/E: 3.6 / 8.550 4.0 / 7.800 2.0 / 6.650 3.1 / 8.5002.8 / 9.200
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

**Justin Park39 10
Agility

Final: 13.638 11.950 13.65212.711 12.44412.931 77.326

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims

Finals

77.326Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.150 4.1 / 8.5004.2 / 7.8003.5 / 8.4504.8 / 8.350D/E: 4.5 / 7.350
0.594 / 0.00.102 / 0.0 0.231 / 0.00.711 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.488 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0 0.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.00.000 / 0.0D+/E+:

_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

**Danila Leykin1 24
EVO Gym

Final: 13.800 13.250 12.35012.600 11.60013.350 76.950

Final: 13.900 13.300 13.45011.800 13.90013.050 79.400

Prelims

Finals

156.350Combined Total:

4.8 / 7.850 5.3 / 8.0503.7 / 8.9004.5 / 8.7505.0 / 8.800D/E: 5.0 / 6.500
0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

5.6 / 8.200D/E: 5.0 / 8.800 4.7 / 8.600 3.7 / 8.100 5.3 / 7.7504.4 / 9.050
0.1 / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

**Dante Reive2 40
West Point

Final: 13.900 11.850 12.85013.750 12.75011.200 76.300

Final: 13.550 11.200 14.30013.700 13.50012.050 78.300

Prelims

Finals

154.600Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.050 4.0 / 7.1004.6 / 9.0503.3 / 8.5505.0 / 8.900D/E: 4.4 / 8.350
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.4 / 9.000D/E: 5.0 / 8.550 3.3 / 7.900 4.6 / 9.000 4.2 / 7.7504.8 / 9.400
0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:

**Nathan Roman3 16
U of Oklahoma

Final: 13.200 12.050 13.55012.200 11.35013.150 75.500

Final: 13.350 12.800 13.95012.350 12.45013.750 78.650

Prelims

Finals

154.150Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.750 5.0 / 8.1504.4 / 7.8005.0 / 7.0505.2 / 8.000D/E: 4.0 / 7.350
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.0 / 8.450D/E: 5.2 / 8.350 4.8 / 8.000 4.4 / 7.950 5.0 / 8.7504.8 / 9.150
_._ / _._0.1 / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Jakson Kurecki4 78
EVO Gym

Final: 12.750 12.000 13.45012.100 13.65012.100 76.050

Final: 13.200 11.950 13.25012.250 13.30012.200 76.150

Prelims

Finals

152.200Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.050 4.3 / 7.8003.2 / 8.8003.4 / 8.6004.6 / 8.150D/E: 4.6 / 8.950
0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.6 / 8.700D/E: 4.6 / 8.500 3.4 / 8.550 3.2 / 8.950 4.3 / 7.9004.4 / 8.850
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Maksim Kan5 95
Salto

Final: 12.200 12.650 13.75011.450 12.85011.550 74.450

Final: 13.200 13.250 13.95010.400 12.75012.600 76.150

Prelims

Finals

150.600Combined Total:

4.8 / 8.950 4.4 / 7.1503.2 / 8.1505.4 / 7.2504.7 / 7.500D/E: 4.7 / 8.150
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.3 / 8.450D/E: 4.9 / 8.300 4.9 / 8.350 3.6 / 6.800 4.5 / 8.1004.8 / 9.150
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Hunter Egan6 74
Cypress Academy

Final: 13.350 11.250 13.45011.450 11.95012.550 74.000

Final: 13.550 12.000 13.70011.700 11.50012.550 75.000

Prelims

Finals

149.000Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.050 3.8 / 8.7503.1 / 8.3503.7 / 7.5504.8 / 8.450D/E: 3.5 / 8.450
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.000D/E: 4.8 / 8.650 4.1 / 7.900 3.1 / 8.500 3.8 / 8.7504.4 / 9.300
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Hunter Simpson7 91
EVO Gym

Final: 12.350 11.150 13.45012.500 12.40012.900 74.750

Final: 12.450 12.950 13.30011.900 11.00012.400 74.000

Prelims

Finals

148.750Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.050 4.0 / 8.8003.7 / 8.7004.6 / 6.5504.5 / 7.950D/E: 3.9 / 8.500
_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.9 / 7.100D/E: 4.5 / 7.950 4.6 / 8.350 3.7 / 8.200 4.0 / 8.4004.4 / 8.900
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Cooper Gunderson8 88
Mini-Hops

Final: 13.550 11.150 13.85012.050 11.50012.050 74.150

Final: 12.150 10.150 13.85012.450 12.25012.000 72.850

Prelims

Finals

147.000Combined Total:

4.8 / 9.050 3.8 / 8.2503.6 / 8.4503.2 / 7.9504.9 / 8.550D/E: 2.9 / 8.600
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.9 / 9.250D/E: 4.6 / 7.550 2.6 / 7.550 3.6 / 8.850 3.8 / 8.2004.8 / 9.050
0.1 / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Jay Watkins9 96
GymTek

Final: 11.700 11.350 13.40011.800 11.90011.150 71.300

Final: 12.400 12.300 13.20012.000 12.45012.300 74.650

Prelims

Finals

145.950Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.100 3.5 / 7.6503.3 / 8.5004.2 / 7.1504.6 / 7.200D/E: 3.7 / 8.200
_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

3.7 / 8.750D/E: 4.2 / 8.200 5.1 / 7.200 3.3 / 8.700 3.6 / 8.7004.4 / 8.900
_._ / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Lincoln Dubin10 81
EVO Gym

Final: 13.000 11.150 13.70011.700 11.95012.250 73.750

Final: 10.600 11.300 13.70012.000 11.90012.400 71.900

Prelims

Finals

145.650Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.300 2.8 / 9.3502.8 / 8.8002.5 / 8.6504.8 / 8.200D/E: 3.5 / 8.350
0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.6 / 8.300D/E: 4.8 / 6.200 2.5 / 8.800 2.8 / 9.100 2.8 / 9.5004.4 / 9.200
_._ / _.__._ / -0.4 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:

Ori Reilly11 82
Gym USA

Final: 12.000 12.950 12.15011.300 12.35012.250 73.000

Final: 10.800 12.700 12.10011.800 12.50012.550 72.450

Prelims

Finals

145.450Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.450 3.5 / 8.7502.9 / 8.4003.8 / 9.1503.5 / 8.500D/E: 3.5 / 8.750
0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.900D/E: 3.4 / 7.400 3.8 / 8.900 2.9 / 8.900 3.5 / 9.0504.0 / 8.200
0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Chane Cumbermack12 89
Nova

Final: 12.400 11.000 13.70010.950 12.20012.300 72.550

Final: 12.800 10.700 13.40012.000 11.20011.800 71.900

Prelims

Finals

144.450Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.300 3.7 / 8.6002.9 / 8.3502.3 / 8.7004.1 / 8.200D/E: 3.6 / 8.600
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.4 / 7.800D/E: 4.1 / 8.700 2.3 / 8.400 2.9 / 9.000 3.5 / 8.3004.4 / 9.300
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

Uzoma Ojoh13 102
Texas Dreams

Final: 12.650 9.850 11.85011.850 12.30012.050 70.550

Final: 13.050 10.250 13.40012.000 12.55012.150 73.400

Prelims

Finals

143.950Combined Total:

2.8 / 9.050 2.9 / 9.1503.2 / 8.6502.8 / 7.0504.4 / 8.250D/E: 3.3 / 9.000
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.4 / 9.150D/E: 4.4 / 8.650 2.8 / 7.450 3.2 / 8.700 2.9 / 9.2504.0 / 9.400
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Peyton Boerner14 85
Gym World

Final: 13.050 10.500 13.80011.400 11.60011.900 72.250

Final: 13.050 10.700 13.55011.100 11.85011.450 71.700

Prelims

Finals

143.950Combined Total:

4.8 / 9.000 3.3 / 8.6003.3 / 8.0003.6 / 6.9004.4 / 8.650D/E: 2.7 / 8.900
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 9.050D/E: 4.4 / 8.550 3.6 / 7.100 3.3 / 7.700 3.3 / 8.1504.8 / 8.750
0.1 / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Ty Herzing15 70
Centre Elite

Final: 12.100 12.750 11.50011.650 11.15012.800 71.950

Final: 12.050 11.700 11.30011.300 12.40012.750 71.500

Prelims

Finals

143.450Combined Total:

2.4 / 9.100 3.9 / 8.9003.3 / 8.3504.6 / 8.1503.7 / 8.300D/E: 4.0 / 7.150
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.0 / 8.400D/E: 3.6 / 8.650 4.2 / 7.500 2.9 / 8.300 3.9 / 8.8502.4 / 8.900
_._ / _._0.1 / -0.3 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Troy Holman16 71
Bakersfield Gym

Final: 11.600 10.550 11.45011.350 11.30012.950 69.200

Final: 12.800 12.150 12.75011.150 12.20013.150 74.200

Prelims

Finals

143.400Combined Total:

3.6 / 7.950 4.1 / 8.8502.7 / 8.6502.6 / 7.9504.7 / 7.200D/E: 2.8 / 8.500
_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

2.8 / 9.400D/E: 4.5 / 8.300 3.3 / 8.850 2.7 / 8.450 4.1 / 9.0503.6 / 9.150
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Brody Guild17 100
Texas Dreams

Final: 11.500 12.150 12.85011.250 11.35011.600 70.700

Final: 12.550 12.200 12.40011.800 11.60011.950 72.500

Prelims

Finals

143.200Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.250 2.9 / 8.7003.0 / 8.2504.2 / 7.9504.3 / 7.200D/E: 2.7 / 8.650
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 8.900D/E: 4.4 / 8.150 4.0 / 8.200 3.0 / 8.800 2.9 / 9.0503.6 / 9.100
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

Anthony Ruscheinsky18 105
Salto

Final: 11.850 11.050 13.85010.700 11.00012.200 70.650

Final: 11.950 11.100 12.85012.050 12.45012.000 72.400

Prelims

Finals

143.050Combined Total:

4.8 / 9.050 3.4 / 8.8003.2 / 7.5003.1 / 7.9504.7 / 7.150D/E: 3.9 / 7.100
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

4.4 / 8.050D/E: 4.6 / 7.350 3.1 / 8.000 3.7 / 8.350 3.4 / 8.6004.8 / 8.350
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.3S+/ND:

Vandan Haake19 92
Premier West

Final: 11.850 11.950 13.15010.100 11.65011.350 70.050

Final: 12.450 11.850 12.90011.500 11.45012.750 72.900

Prelims

Finals

142.950Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.750 3.8 / 7.5502.9 / 7.5003.4 / 8.5504.3 / 7.550D/E: 2.9 / 8.650
0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.9 / 8.550D/E: 3.8 / 8.650 3.4 / 8.450 3.1 / 8.300 3.8 / 8.8504.4 / 8.500
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Quentin Bellemin20 108
Stanford Boys

Final: 12.850 10.750 12.70011.600 11.70012.500 72.100

Final: 11.900 11.100 12.20011.400 12.00012.100 70.700

Prelims

Finals

142.800Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.100 3.3 / 9.1002.9 / 8.6002.9 / 7.8503.7 / 9.050D/E: 3.8 / 7.900
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.8 / 8.200D/E: 3.7 / 8.100 3.1 / 8.000 2.9 / 8.500 3.3 / 8.8003.6 / 8.700
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Jovan Jimeno21 73
Capital

Final: 13.350 10.150 13.70010.850 12.20012.200 72.450

Final: 12.150 9.950 13.70010.700 11.75011.900 70.150

Prelims

Finals

142.600Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.300 3.1 / 9.1002.9 / 7.9503.0 / 7.1504.6 / 8.750D/E: 3.9 / 8.300
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.250D/E: 4.6 / 7.650 2.9 / 7.050 2.9 / 7.800 3.1 / 8.8004.4 / 9.200
_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Daniel San Juanico22 93
Premier West

Final: 12.700 11.600 13.05010.800 11.60012.150 71.900

Final: 12.000 10.800 13.10011.450 11.50011.750 70.600

Prelims

Finals

142.500Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.650 3.6 / 8.5503.3 / 7.4003.8 / 7.8004.3 / 8.300D/E: 3.5 / 8.100
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.000D/E: 4.3 / 7.600 4.2 / 6.900 2.7 / 8.650 3.8 / 7.9504.4 / 8.700
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / -0.3 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Jake Wazolek23 80
EVO Gym

Final: 11.500 11.300 13.40011.150 11.75011.800 70.900

Final: 12.150 11.850 13.05011.700 11.05011.300 71.100

Prelims

Finals

142.000Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.000 3.3 / 8.5003.3 / 7.8503.2 / 8.1004.4 / 7.200D/E: 3.0 / 8.750
_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / -0.1S+/ND:

3.0 / 8.050D/E: 4.6 / 7.450 3.2 / 8.650 2.9 / 8.700 3.3 / 8.0004.0 / 9.050
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Zaiden Kyte24 86
GymTek

Final: 10.450 10.650 13.60011.000 11.75012.150 69.600

Final: 12.400 11.450 12.75010.850 11.80012.350 71.600

Prelims

Finals

141.200Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.200 3.9 / 8.2503.1 / 7.9003.8 / 6.8504.6 / 5.750D/E: 2.9 / 8.850
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.9 / 8.900D/E: 4.5 / 7.900 3.2 / 8.250 3.3 / 7.550 4.0 / 8.3504.4 / 8.350
_._ / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Paxton Nicely25 94
Roswell

Final: 12.750 10.950 13.55011.300 11.35011.600 71.500

Final: 11.300 10.450 13.30011.250 11.55011.550 69.400

Prelims

Finals

140.900Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.150 1.9 / 9.7002.8 / 8.5002.0 / 8.9504.3 / 8.350D/E: 2.7 / 8.650
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 8.850D/E: 4.3 / 7.300 2.0 / 8.450 2.8 / 8.450 1.9 / 9.6504.4 / 9.000
_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Elijah Gutierrez26 87
Infinity

Final: 10.150 12.050 12.40010.350 11.90012.350 69.200

Final: 11.850 12.500 13.25010.150 11.75011.950 71.450

Prelims

Finals

140.650Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.000 4.1 / 8.1503.1 / 7.1504.5 / 7.5504.5 / 5.950D/E: 3.7 / 8.200
_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.7 / 8.050D/E: 4.5 / 7.650 4.5 / 8.000 3.3 / 6.850 4.1 / 7.8504.4 / 8.850
_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Rahul Mandava27 104
Cypress Academy

Final: 11.400 11.400 12.30011.650 11.90011.100 69.750

Final: 11.950 11.700 12.30011.500 10.50011.900 69.850

Prelims

Finals

139.600Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.700 3.4 / 7.7003.2 / 8.3503.1 / 8.3004.0 / 7.400D/E: 2.8 / 9.000
0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.8 / 7.600D/E: 4.1 / 7.850 3.1 / 8.600 3.2 / 8.200 3.4 / 8.4003.6 / 8.700
0.1 / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Keegan Shemluck28 79
EVO Gym

Final: 12.450 10.750 12.50010.900 11.05010.450 68.100

Final: 12.500 11.100 12.70010.950 11.20011.900 70.350

Prelims

Finals

138.450Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.900 3.1 / 7.3502.7 / 8.5002.9 / 7.8503.8 / 8.650D/E: 3.3 / 7.750
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.3 / 7.900D/E: 3.8 / 8.800 2.9 / 8.200 2.7 / 8.550 3.4 / 8.5003.6 / 9.100
_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Num Name/GymRank AA

Brody Schuller29 90
Parkettes

Final: 11.200 10.500 12.8509.950 11.35011.700 67.550

Final: 11.150 11.650 12.90010.750 11.95012.250 70.650

Prelims

Finals

138.200Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.250 3.6 / 8.1002.5 / 7.3503.9 / 6.6004.3 / 7.100D/E: 3.5 / 7.850
_._ / _.__._ / -0.2 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.5 / 8.350D/E: 3.9 / 7.850 3.9 / 7.750 2.7 / 7.950 3.6 / 8.6503.6 / 9.300
0.1 / _.__._ / -0.6 _._ / _._ 0.1 / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Paxton Daniel30 98
Texas Elite

Final: 11.650 11.350 13.25011.400 9.40010.700 67.750

Final: 12.450 11.050 13.30010.900 11.35011.100 70.150

Prelims

Finals

137.900Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.850 3.1 / 7.6002.9 / 8.5002.3 / 9.0504.1 / 7.950D/E: 2.0 / 7.400
_._ / _.__._ / -0.4 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.7 / 8.650D/E: 4.3 / 8.150 2.3 / 8.750 3.1 / 7.800 3.1 / 8.0004.4 / 8.900
_._ / _._0.1 / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Simon Pochinka31 99
Texas Dreams

Final: 11.350 10.550 11.35011.700 11.70012.350 69.000

Final: 10.450 11.100 11.10011.800 11.90012.200 68.550

Prelims

Finals

137.550Combined Total:

2.4 / 8.950 3.3 / 8.9502.9 / 8.8002.9 / 7.6503.9 / 7.450D/E: 2.3 / 9.400
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.3 / 9.600D/E: 3.9 / 6.550 2.9 / 8.200 2.9 / 8.900 3.3 / 8.9002.4 / 8.800
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Simon McEwen32 84
GTC of Ohio

Final: 12.150 11.950 9.75010.300 12.15011.400 67.700

Final: 12.500 10.750 12.60010.650 11.80011.350 69.650

Prelims

Finals

137.350Combined Total:

2.0 / 7.750 2.6 / 8.8002.5 / 8.0003.1 / 8.8503.7 / 8.450D/E: 3.1 / 9.050
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.1 / 8.700D/E: 3.7 / 8.700 3.1 / 7.650 2.5 / 8.350 2.6 / 8.7504.0 / 8.700
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Dylan Tosta33 106
Elite Gym Acad

Final: 11.650 10.050 13.00010.650 11.85012.000 69.200

Final: 11.600 11.000 12.65010.550 10.40011.550 67.750

Prelims

Finals

136.950Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.400 3.7 / 8.3002.7 / 7.9502.6 / 7.4504.4 / 7.250D/E: 3.4 / 8.450
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.3 / 7.100D/E: 4.4 / 7.200 2.6 / 8.400 2.9 / 7.650 3.7 / 7.8503.6 / 9.150
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

Cole Fallbacher34 83
Gym Acad Atlanta

Final: 11.000 10.700 12.9509.950 12.30012.750 69.650

Final: 12.300 10.750 13.3508.600 10.10011.900 67.000

Prelims

Finals

136.650Combined Total:

4.4 / 8.650 4.7 / 8.0502.9 / 7.0504.2 / 6.5004.1 / 6.900D/E: 3.5 / 8.800
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

3.5 / 6.600D/E: 4.1 / 8.200 4.3 / 6.450 2.8 / 6.100 4.4 / 7.5004.4 / 8.950
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

Peter Brown35 103
5280 Gym

Final: 10.250 11.350 12.85010.700 9.60010.700 65.450

Final: 12.100 11.200 12.80010.900 10.85011.250 69.100

Prelims

Finals

134.550Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.250 2.8 / 8.2002.5 / 8.5003.1 / 8.2503.9 / 6.650D/E: 3.2 / 6.400
_._ / _.__._ / -0.3 _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / -0.3_._ / _._S+/ND:

3.2 / 7.650D/E: 4.1 / 8.100 3.1 / 8.100 2.5 / 8.400 2.8 / 8.4503.6 / 9.200
_._ / _.__._ / -0.1 _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Men / JR / Junior
Session: 3M

Num Name/GymRank AA

Levi VanBeynen36 77
Empowered

Final: 12.400 10.250 12.40010.200 8.45012.050 65.750

Final: 12.200 10.000 13.00010.700 11.45011.000 68.350

Prelims

Finals

134.100Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.900 3.0 / 9.0503.1 / 7.1003.3 / 6.9504.0 / 8.300D/E: 2.2 / 6.250
_._ / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / -0.1S+/ND:

2.8 / 8.550D/E: 4.0 / 8.100 3.0 / 7.000 2.9 / 7.800 3.0 / 8.0003.6 / 9.300
0.1 / _._0.1 / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:

Mick Seyler37 107
Southlake

Final: 12.250 9.600 13.65010.700 11.0009.350 66.550

Final: 10.700 10.150 14.00010.750 10.00010.800 66.400

Prelims

Finals

132.950Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.250 2.4 / 6.9503.1 / 7.6003.1 / 6.5004.9 / 7.350D/E: 4.1 / 6.900
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

3.6 / 6.400D/E: 4.8 / 5.900 3.1 / 7.050 3.1 / 7.650 3.4 / 7.4004.4 / 9.500
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._0.1 / _._S+/ND:

Andrew Sims38 76
Eagle Gym

Final: 10.600 10.100 10.9508.300 11.15010.100 61.200

Final: 12.150 11.800 12.0008.350 11.45011.600 67.350

Prelims

Finals

128.550Combined Total:

2.0 / 8.950 3.1 / 7.0002.2 / 6.4004.0 / 6.1003.8 / 7.300D/E: 2.6 / 8.550
_._ / _.__._ / -0.5 _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

2.6 / 8.850D/E: 3.6 / 8.550 4.0 / 7.800 2.0 / 6.650 3.1 / 8.5002.8 / 9.200
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / -0.3 _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

**Justin Park39 10
Agility

Final: 13.150 11.950 13.55012.000 11.85012.700 75.200

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Prelims

Finals

75.200Combined Total:

4.4 / 9.150 4.1 / 8.5004.2 / 7.8003.5 / 8.4504.8 / 8.350D/E: 4.5 / 7.350
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ 0.1 / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.0000.0 / 0.000
_._ / _.__._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _._ _._ / _.__._ / _._S+/ND:
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Best Score (3-2)

H BarP BarsVaultRingsPommelFloorNameScore

30.69130.37529.31228.40227.40529.222175.407

(12.613)15.06814.48113.33413.511(14.334)**Nathan Roman

16.70315.307(13.552)(12.831)13.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.988(12.358)14.83115.068(11.850)14.611**Dante Reive

30.69128.50129.31227.89928.26829.222173.893

16.70315.307(13.552)12.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.988(12.358)14.83115.068(11.850)14.611**Dante Reive

(13.691)13.19414.481(11.450)14.374(13.794)Maksim Kan

30.39430.37528.96226.16528.26828.945173.109

(12.613)15.06814.48113.334(13.511)14.334**Nathan Roman

16.70315.307(13.552)12.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.691(13.194)14.481(11.450)14.374(13.794)Maksim Kan

31.06430.37528.03326.16527.40528.945171.987

(12.613)15.06814.48113.33413.51114.334**Nathan Roman

16.70315.30713.55212.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

14.361(12.593)(13.552)(12.250)(12.000)(13.508)Jakson Kurecki

30.69128.37028.38327.89927.33229.222171.897

16.70315.30713.55212.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.988(12.358)14.83115.068(11.850)14.611**Dante Reive

(12.502)13.063(13.552)(12.731)13.438(12.681)Hunter Simpson

30.69128.20928.38327.89927.13229.222171.536

16.70315.30713.55212.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.988(12.358)14.83115.068(11.850)14.611**Dante Reive

(12.563)12.902(11.500)(11.650)13.238(12.100)Ty Herzing

29.31630.37528.03327.44527.40528.945171.519

12.61315.06814.48113.33413.51114.334**Nathan Roman

16.70315.30713.552(12.831)13.89414.611**Danila Leykin

(11.600)(12.381)(13.281)14.111(11.100)(14.011)**Nathan Underhill

29.64130.37528.86226.16527.40528.945171.393

(12.613)15.06814.48113.33413.51114.334**Nathan Roman

16.70315.307(13.552)12.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

12.938(12.200)14.381(12.281)(11.100)(12.258)Anthony Ruscheinsky

30.69127.66528.38327.89927.33729.222171.197

16.70315.30713.55212.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.98812.35814.83115.068(11.850)14.611**Dante Reive

(12.450)(12.300)(13.502)(12.000)13.443(12.400)Jay Watkins

29.31630.37528.46226.56827.40528.945171.071

12.61315.06814.48113.33413.51114.334**Nathan Roman

16.70315.307(13.552)(12.831)13.89414.611**Danila Leykin

(11.000)(12.050)13.98113.234(11.488)(13.081)**Joseph Hale

29.31630.37528.86226.16527.40528.945171.068
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H BarP BarsVaultRingsPommelFloorNameScore

12.61315.06814.48113.33413.51114.334**Nathan Roman

16.70315.307(13.552)12.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

(12.250)(12.050)14.381(12.613)(11.150)(14.144)Cooper Gunderson

29.31630.37528.81226.16527.40528.945171.018

12.61315.06814.48113.33413.51114.334**Nathan Roman

16.70315.307(13.552)12.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

(11.850)(11.900)14.331(11.400)(10.700)(13.213)Peyton Boerner

30.69128.68828.38327.89926.04429.222170.927

16.70315.30713.55212.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.988(12.358)14.83115.068(11.850)14.611**Dante Reive

(12.200)13.381(12.750)(11.350)12.150(13.031)Troy Holman

30.69127.68828.38329.17925.74429.222170.907

16.70315.30713.552(12.831)13.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.988(12.358)14.83115.06811.85014.611**Dante Reive

(11.600)12.381(13.281)14.111(11.100)(14.011)**Nathan Underhill

30.69127.85728.38327.89926.84429.222170.896

16.70315.30713.55212.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.988(12.358)14.83115.068(11.850)14.611**Dante Reive

(12.500)12.550(12.150)(11.800)12.950(12.000)Ori Reilly

30.69127.88828.38327.89926.78729.222170.870

16.70315.30713.55212.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.988(12.358)14.83115.068(11.850)14.611**Dante Reive

(11.900)12.581(13.352)(10.350)12.893(12.081)Elijah Gutierrez

30.69128.89828.38327.89925.74429.222170.837

16.70315.30713.55212.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.988(12.358)14.83115.06811.85014.611**Dante Reive

(12.300)13.591(13.452)(9.950)(10.981)(12.300)Cole Fallbacher

29.31630.37528.58326.16527.40528.945170.789

12.61315.06814.48113.33413.51114.334**Nathan Roman

16.70315.307(13.552)12.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

(11.231)(10.800)14.102(10.750)(10.150)(12.844)Mick Seyler

30.39428.50128.03326.94228.26828.622170.760

16.70315.30713.55212.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

13.69113.19414.481(11.450)14.374(13.794)Maksim Kan

(11.600)(12.381)(13.281)14.111(11.100)14.011**Nathan Underhill

29.31630.37528.43326.16527.40528.945170.639

12.61315.06814.48113.33413.51114.334**Nathan Roman

16.70315.307(13.552)12.83113.89414.611**Danila Leykin

(11.000)(12.300)13.952(10.663)(9.600)(13.688)**Oleksandr Shybitov
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Best Score (3-2)

H BarP BarsVaultRingsPommelFloorNameScore

27.40027.10028.25026.35026.10027.800163.000

(12.450)13.75013.950(12.350)12.800(13.350)**Nathan Roman

13.90013.350(13.450)12.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

27.40025.95028.25026.35026.55027.800162.300

13.90013.350(13.450)12.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

(12.850)12.60013.950(11.450)13.250(13.200)Maksim Kan

27.40026.25027.75026.35026.25027.800161.800

13.90013.35013.45012.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

(12.400)12.900(13.450)(12.500)12.950(12.450)Hunter Simpson

27.40026.15027.75026.35026.05027.800161.500

13.90013.35013.45012.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

(12.400)12.800(11.500)(11.650)12.750(12.100)Ty Herzing

27.40025.90027.75026.35026.25027.800161.450

13.90013.35013.45012.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

(12.500)12.550(12.150)(11.800)12.950(12.000)Ori Reilly

27.40026.50027.75026.35025.45027.800161.250

13.90013.35013.45012.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

(12.200)13.150(12.750)(11.350)12.150(12.800)Troy Holman

27.40025.70027.75026.35025.80027.800160.800

13.90013.35013.45012.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

(11.900)12.350(13.250)(10.350)12.500(11.850)Elijah Gutierrez

27.40025.90028.00026.35025.30027.800160.750

13.90013.350(13.450)12.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

(11.950)12.55013.700(11.700)12.000(13.550)Hunter Egan

27.40026.05027.85026.35025.25027.800160.700

(11.850)12.70013.550(12.000)11.950(13.150)**Justin Park

13.90013.350(13.450)12.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

27.40026.10027.75026.35025.25027.800160.650

13.90013.35013.45012.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

(11.650)12.750(13.150)(11.500)11.950(12.450)Vandan Haake

27.40026.10027.75026.35025.15027.800160.550
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H BarP BarsVaultRingsPommelFloorNameScore

13.90013.35013.45012.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.75011.85013.900**Dante Reive

(12.300)12.750(13.350)(9.950)(10.750)(12.300)Cole Fallbacher

27.40025.65027.75026.35025.60027.800160.550

13.90013.35013.45012.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

(12.450)12.300(13.400)(12.000)12.300(12.400)Jay Watkins

27.40025.65028.15026.35025.15027.800160.500

13.90013.350(13.450)12.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.75011.85013.900**Dante Reive

(11.000)12.30013.850(10.500)(9.600)(13.200)**Oleksandr Shybitov

26.75027.10027.90024.95026.55027.250160.500

(12.450)13.75013.95012.350(12.800)13.350**Nathan Roman

13.90013.350(13.450)12.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

12.850(12.600)13.950(11.450)13.250(13.200)Maksim Kan

27.40025.75028.00026.35025.15027.800160.450

13.90013.350(13.450)12.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.75011.85013.900**Dante Reive

(11.950)12.40013.700(12.000)(11.300)(13.000)Lincoln Dubin

27.40025.55028.15026.35025.15027.800160.400

13.90013.350(13.450)12.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.75011.85013.900**Dante Reive

(12.450)12.20013.850(12.050)(11.100)(11.950)Anthony Ruscheinsky

27.40025.40028.30026.35025.15027.800160.400

13.90013.350(13.450)12.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.50012.05014.30013.75011.85013.900**Dante Reive

(11.000)(10.800)14.000(10.750)(10.150)(12.250)Mick Seyler

27.55027.10027.40024.95026.10027.250160.350

(12.450)13.75013.95012.35012.80013.350**Nathan Roman

13.90013.35013.45012.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.650(12.200)(13.450)(12.250)(12.000)(13.200)Jakson Kurecki

27.40025.65028.00026.35025.15027.800160.350

13.90013.350(13.450)12.60013.30013.900**Danila Leykin

13.500(12.050)14.30013.75011.85013.900**Dante Reive

(12.200)12.30013.700(12.000)(11.000)(12.800)Chane Cumbermack

26.35026.35028.25026.10026.05027.250160.350

(12.450)13.75013.95012.35012.80013.350**Nathan Roman

13.500(12.050)14.30013.750(11.850)13.900**Dante Reive

12.85012.600(13.950)(11.450)13.250(13.200)Maksim Kan



Num First_Name Last_Name GymName Level Birthday Age FX PH SR VT PB HB AA

24 **Danila Leykin EVO Gym JR 6/28/07 18 10 9.2 7.4 9.2 10.6 10.6 57

16 **Nathan Roman U of Oklahoma JR 1/5/07 18 10.4 9.8 8.8 9.6 10 8 56.6

95 Maksim Kan Salto JR 1/26/08 17 9.6 10.3 6.8 9.6 8.9 9 54.2

40 **Dante Reive West Point JR 10/24/07 18 10 6.6 9.2 9.6 8.2 8.8 52.4

91 Hunter Simpson EVO Gym JR 2/15/08 17 9 9.2 7.4 8.8 8 7.8 50.2

78 Jakson Kurecki EVO Gym JR 3/27/09 16 9.2 6.8 6.4 8.8 8.6 9.2 49

87 Elijah Gutierrez Infinity JR 4/28/09 16 9 9 6.4 8.8 8.2 7.4 48.8

96 Jay Watkins GymTek JR 11/29/08 17 8.8 9.3 6.6 8.8 7.1 7.4 48

83 Cole Fallbacher Gym Acad Atlanta JR 11/9/08 17 8.2 8.5 5.7 8.8 9.1 7 47.3

105 Anthony Ruscheinsky Salto JR 1/16/08 17 9.3 6.2 6.9 9.6 6.8 8.3 47.1

74 Hunter Egan Cypress Academy JR 6/1/09 16 9.6 7.8 6.2 8.8 7.6 7 47

93 Daniel San Juanico Premier West JR 1/9/08 17 8.6 8 6 8.8 7.4 7 45.8

88 Cooper Gunderson Mini-Hops JR 7/25/09 16 9.5 5.8 7.2 9.6 7.6 5.8 45.5

86 Zaiden Kyte GymTek JR 10/6/08 17 9.1 7 6.4 8.8 7.9 5.8 45

107 Mick Seyler Southlake JR 1/14/08 17 9.7 6.2 6.2 8.8 5.8 7.7 44.4

85 Peyton Boerner Gym World JR 3/1/09 16 8.8 7.2 6.6 9.6 6.6 5.4 44.2

73 Jovan Jimeno Capital JR 1/30/09 16 9.2 5.9 5.8 8.8 6.2 7.4 43.3

92 Vandan Haake Premier West JR 3/9/09 16 8.1 6.8 6 8.8 7.6 5.8 43.1

70 Ty Herzing Centre Elite JR 1/3/08 17 7.3 8.8 6.2 4.8 7.8 8 42.9

80 Jake Wazolek EVO Gym JR 2/3/09 16 9 6.4 6.2 8.4 6.6 6 42.6

90 Brody Schuller Parkettes JR 9/24/09 16 8.2 7.8 5.2 7.2 7.2 7 42.6

82 Ori Reilly Gym USA JR 12/14/08 17 6.9 7.6 5.8 8 7 7 42.3

81 Lincoln Dubin EVO Gym JR 9/22/08 17 9.6 5 5.6 8.8 5.6 7.1 41.7

89 Chane Cumbermack Nova JR 4/7/08 17 8.2 4.6 5.8 8.8 7.2 7 41.6

71 Troy Holman Bakersfield Gym JR 7/9/08 17 9.2 5.9 5.4 7.2 8.2 5.6 41.5

100 Brody Guild Texas Dreams JR 1/23/08 17 8.7 8.2 6 7.2 5.8 5.4 41.3

106 Dylan Tosta Elite Gym Acad JR 6/19/08 17 8.8 5.2 5.6 7.2 7.4 6.7 40.9

108 Quentin Bellemin Stanford Boys JR 4/8/08 17 7.4 6 5.8 7.2 6.6 7.6 40.6

104 Rahul Mandava Cypress Academy JR 8/7/08 17 8.1 6.2 6.4 7.2 6.8 5.6 40.3

102 Uzoma Ojoh Texas Dreams JR 8/25/08 17 8.8 5.6 6.4 6.8 5.8 6.7 40.1

79 Keegan Shemluck EVO Gym JR 7/15/09 16 7.6 5.8 5.4 7.2 6.5 6.6 39.1

98 Paxton Daniel Texas Elite JR 7/16/09 16 8.4 4.6 6 8.8 6.2 4.7 38.7

77 Levi VanBeynen Empowered JR 8/16/08 17 8 6.3 6 7.2 6 5 38.5

103 Peter Brown 5280 Gym JR 7/1/08 17 8 6.2 5 7.2 5.6 6.4 38.4

94 Paxton Nicely Roswell JR 7/25/09 16 8.6 4 5.6 8.8 3.8 5.4 36.2

84 Simon McEwen GTC of Ohio JR 2/24/09 16 7.4 6.2 5 6 5.2 6.2 36

76 Andrew Sims Eagle Gym JR 8/10/09 16 7.4 8 4.2 4.8 6.2 5.2 35.8

99 Simon Pochinka Texas Dreams JR 3/7/09 16 7.8 5.8 5.8 4.8 6.6 4.6 35.4

10 **Justin Park Agility JR 11/17/07 18 4.8 3.5 4.2 4.4 4.1 4.5 25.5


